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	miRNASNP v1.0
	miRNASNP v2.0

	
	No. of poly-miRs
	No. of SNP in poly-miRs
	No. of poly-miRs
	No. of SNP in poly-miRs

	Mouse
	105
	146
	456
	1120

	Chicken
	66
	86
	115
	190

	Cow
	18
	16
	145
	193

	Chimpanzee
	13
	15
	16
	17

	Rat
	9
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	24
	25

	Dog
	4
	4
	4
	4

	Zebrafish
	1
	1
	8
	9

	Horse
	1
	1
	1
	1




